MIAC Volleyball Athletes of the Week

2015

09.08 Ashley Peper

09.08 Arianna Hesterberg

09.14
09.14
09.21
09.21
09.28
09.28
10.05
10.05
10.12
10.12
10.19
10.19
10.26
10.26
11.02
11.02

Macey Terhill
Ashley peper
Laura Schmidt
Lex Krogstad
Lucy Stevens
Camille Benson
Lauren Mathews
Megan Pekarek
Ashley Peper
Nora Holtan.
Lucy Stevens
Nora Holtan.
Alyssa Taylor
Megan Pekarek
Taylor Trautman
Megan Pekarek

Augsburg
Macalester
Augsburg
Augsburg
Saint Benedict
Saint Mary'’s
Carleton
Carleton

Saint Benedict
Saint Benedict
Augsburg
Gustavus
Carleton
Gustavus
Gustavus
Saint Benedict
Gustavus
Saint Benedict



